
Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Agg Result

12 Godbout, Brandon M NDSU NRA CLUB 95 98 95 97 95 99 579 Gold

13 Martin, Rebecca A UND NRA CLUB 89 90 85 90 90 89 533 Silver

23 Stone, Ian A UWS NRA CLUB 84 90 90 89 92 86 531 Bronze

19 Jones, Tiffany J UWS NRA CLUB 86 81 86 88 88 86 515

14 Nelson, Robert O NDSU NRA CLUB 86 90 79 84 91 79 509

10 Boster, Kyle W NDSU NRA CLUB 85 80 87 85 87 83 507

18 Miller, Spencer S UWS NRA CLUB 88 79 85 82 86 77 497

16 Nelson, Shannon E NDSU NRA CLUB 86 87 73 80 80 83 489

15 Singh, Dinesh NDSU NRA CLUB 69 86 81 82 85 84 487 Ineliligible - Practice

11 Ellenberg, Jedediah G NDSU NRA CLUB 86 84 78 69 72 76 465

24 Jarve, Crystal L UWS NRA CLUB 75 68 78 68 77 73 439

20 Bauer, Zach S UWS NRA CLUB 69 70 70 74 73 68 424

21 Johnson, Ariel D UWS NRA CLUB 65 72 62 72 70 73 414

22 Cavallin, Nathan T UWS NRA CLUB 64 76 64 75 67 68 414

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Agg Result

NDSU Bison Win

10 Boster, Kyle W NDSU NRA CLUB 85 80 87 85 87 83 507

12 Godbout, Brandon M NDSU NRA CLUB 95 98 95 97 95 99 579

14 Nelson, Robert O NDSU NRA CLUB 86 90 79 84 91 79 509

16 Nelson, Shannon E NDSU NRA CLUB 86 87 73 80 80 83 489

2084

University of Wisconsin Superior

23 Stone, Ian A UWS NRA CLUB 84 90 90 89 92 86 531

18 Miller, Spencer S UWS NRA CLUB 88 79 85 82 86 77 497

19 Jones, Tiffany J UWS NRA CLUB 86 81 86 88 88 86 515

24 Jarve, Crystal L UWS NRA CLUB 75 68 78 68 77 73 439

1982

Comp # Name School Cat P1 P2 S1 S2 K1 K2 Agg Result

31 Godbout, Brandon M NDSU NRA CLUB 98 95 89 87 93 90 552 Gold

33 Martin, Rebecca A UND NRA CLUB 94 93 81 75 92 94 529 Silver

36 Jones, Tiffany J UWS NRA CLUB 86 91 83 85 87 89 521 Bronze

40 Stone, Ian A UWS NRA CLUB 94 96 75 79 79 88 511

35 Miller, Spencer S UWS NRA CLUB 89 86 84 72 79 81 491

32 Boster, Kyle W NDSU NRA CLUB 88 89 71 72 82 81 483

42 Nelson, Robert O NDSU NRA CLUB 90 87 67 68 87 77 476

30 Ellenberg, Jedediah G NDSU NRA CLUB 87 81 74 70 77 71 460

41 Jarve, Crystal L UWS NRA CLUB 87 80 58 61 78 81 445

38 Johnson, Ariel D UWS NRA CLUB 82 86 70 65 55 79 437

39 Cavallin, Nathan T UWS NRA CLUB 68 77 53 67 74 76 415

37 Bauer, Zach S UWS NRA CLUB 76 79 41 55 79 76 406

34 Singh, Dinesh NDSU NRA CLUB 68 62 59 68 52 50 359 Ineliligible - Practice

Comp # Name School Cat P1 P2 S1 S2 K1 K2 Agg Result

NDSU Bison Win

31 Godbout, Brandon M NDSU NRA CLUB 98 95 89 87 93 90 552

42 Nelson, Robert O NDSU NRA CLUB 90 87 67 68 87 77 476

30 Ellenberg, Jedediah G NDSU NRA CLUB 87 81 74 70 77 71 460

Collegiate Sectional

Air Rifle

Feb 9 & 10, 2013

Sponsored by North Dakota State University Marksmanship Club

Smallbore Rifle

Air Rifle - Team

Smallbore Rifle - Team



32 Boster, Kyle W NDSU NRA CLUB 88 89 71 72 82 81 483

1971

University of Wisconsin Superior

40 Stone, Ian A UWS NRA CLUB 94 96 75 79 79 88 511

35 Miller, Spencer S UWS NRA CLUB 89 86 84 72 79 81 491

36 Jones, Tiffany J UWS NRA CLUB 86 91 83 85 87 89 521

41 Jarve, Crystal L UWS NRA CLUB 87 80 58 61 78 81 445

1968

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Agg Result

58 Pueppke, Matthew G NDSU NRA CLUB 92 92 92 94 93 92 555 Gold

59 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 91 92 91 95 89 94 552 Silver

54 Johnson, Grant W NDSU NRA CLUB 97 86 87 91 94 88 543

53 Hinton, Clayton N NDSU NRA CLUB 91 89 92 88 86 93 539

52 Fugere, Skye M MSUM NRA CLUB 89 88 87 87 89 96 536

62 Adams, Steve G NDSU NRA CLUB 87 86 89 90 90 93 535 Ineliligible - Practice

61 Longlet, Jacob S NDSU NRA CLUB 88 89 88 94 86 84 529

56 Martinez, Katrina K NDSU NRA CLUB 89 88 86 86 83 84 516

50 Arbach, Cheyenne J SDSU NRA CLUB 95 81 83 78 78 91 506

51 Bari, Md, Abdullah  Al NDSU NRA CLUB 82 75 85 79 87 77 485 Ineliligible - Practice

55 Martin, Rebecca A UND NRA CLUB 74 77 75 86 84 80 476

57 Nelson, Macy A NDSU NRA CLUB 78 78 75 73 82 81 467

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Agg Result

NDSU Bison Win

58 Pueppke, Matthew G NDSU NRA CLUB 92 92 92 94 93 92 555

59 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 91 92 91 95 89 94 552

54 Johnson, Grant W NDSU NRA CLUB 97 86 87 91 94 88 543

61 Longlet, Jacob S NDSU NRA CLUB 88 89 88 94 86 84 529

2179

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 Agg Result

59 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 91 92 91 95 369 Gold

52 Fugere, Skye M MSUM NRA CLUB 89 88 87 87 351 Silver

56 Martinez, Katrina K NDSU NRA CLUB 89 88 86 86 349

50 Arbach, Cheyenne J SDSU NRA CLUB 95 81 83 78 337

60 Forman, Roberta N SDSU NRA CLUB 76 89 71 83 319

55 Martin, Rebecca A UND NRA CLUB 74 77 75 86 312

57 Nelson, Macy A NDSU NRA CLUB 78 78 75 73 304

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 Agg Result

NDSU Ladies Bison Win

57 Nelson, Macy A NDSU NRA CLUB 78 78 75 73 304

59 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 91 92 91 95 369

56 Martinez, Katrina K NDSU NRA CLUB 89 88 86 86 349

1022

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Agg Result

70 Pueppke, Matthew G NDSU NRA CLUB 87 84 91 86 87 88 523 Gold

72 Johnson, Grant W NDSU NRA CLUB 86 84 84 83 78 84 499

71 Hinton, Clayton N NDSU NRA CLUB 76 81 78 82 78 83 478

73 Longlet, Jacob S NDSU NRA CLUB 80 78 79 75 76 74 462

Free Pistol

Women Air Pistol

Air Pistol - Team

Women's Air Pistol - Team

Air Pistol



Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Agg Result

NDSU Bison Win

70 Pueppke, Matthew G NDSU NRA CLUB 87 84 91 86 87 88 523

72 Johnson, Grant W NDSU NRA CLUB 86 84 84 83 78 84 499

71 Hinton, Clayton N NDSU NRA CLUB 76 81 78 82 78 83 478

73 Longlet, Jacob S NDSU NRA CLUB 80 78 79 75 76 74 462

1962

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Agg Result

82 Martinez, Katrina K NDSU NRA CLUB 89 84 85 93 91 86 528 Gold

81 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 82 86 83 86 83 85 505 Silver

80 Nelson, Macy A NDSU NRA CLUB 79 65 57 59 26 48 334

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Agg Result

NDSU Ladies Bison Win

80 Nelson, Macy A NDSU NRA CLUB 79 65 57 59 26 48 334

81 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 82 86 83 86 83 85 505

82 Martinez, Katrina K NDSU NRA CLUB 89 84 85 93 91 86 528

1367

Comp # Name School Cat S1 S2 T1 T2 R1 R2 Agg Result

94 Pueppke, Matthew G NDSU NRA CLUB 92 94 87 96 80 87 536 Gold

91 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 90 86 82 89 85 78 510 Silver

95 Johnson, Grant W NDSU NRA CLUB 88 90 81 76 81 79 495

93 Longlet, Jacob S NDSU NRA CLUB 87 90 80 77 81 73 488

90 Hinton, Clayton N NDSU NRA CLUB 85 79 68 80 66 67 445

92 Martinez, Katrina K NDSU NRA CLUB 87 84 65 61 70 52 419

Comp # Name School Cat S1 S2 T1 T2 R1 R2 Agg Result

NDSU Bison Win

94 Pueppke, Matthew G NDSU NRA CLUB 92 94 87 96 80 87 536

90 Hinton, Clayton N NDSU NRA CLUB 85 79 68 80 66 67 445

95 Johnson, Grant W NDSU NRA CLUB 88 90 81 76 81 79 495

91 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 90 86 82 89 85 78 510

1986

Standard Pistol - Team

Sport Pistol

Standard Pistol

Free Pistol - Team

Sport Pistol - Team


